	Level
	Win side (A)
	total Lots A
	Lots A
	Lots B
	total Lots B
	Loss Martingale B
	Net Lots (for marging required)

	1
	0
	0,01
	0,01
	0,01
	0,01
	0
	0

	2
	0,01
	0,02
	0,01
	0,01
	0,02
	-0,01
	0

	3
	0,03
	0,03
	0,01
	0,02
	0,04
	-0,03
	0,01

	4
	0,06
	0,04
	0,01
	0,04
	0,08
	-0,07
	0,04

	5
	0,1
	0,05
	0,01
	0,08
	0,16
	-0,15
	0,11

	6
	0,15
	0,06
	0,01
	0,16
	0,32
	-0,31
	0,26

	7
	0,21
	0,07
	0,01
	0,32
	0,64
	-0,63
	0,57

	8
	0,28
	0,08
	0,01
	0,64
	1,28
	-1,27
	1,2

	9
	0,36
	0,09
	0,01
	1,28
	2,56
	-2,55
	2,47

	10
	0,45
	0,1
	0,01
	2,56
	5,12
	-5,11
	5,02


